## KANE COUNTY MEDICAL MANAGERS

P.O. Box 1522 St. Charles, IL 60174

## **2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

**The Kane County Medical Managers** (KCMM) group provides networking, education, and resources that help equip practice administrators in their vital role within a medical practice or healthcare system. The Kane County Medical Managers group is open to all medical managers in Kane County and meetings are held quarterly.

Applicant's Name:		
Medical Office Name:		
Office Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Office Phone:		
Applicant's Email (require	d):	
I give KCMM permission to s	hare my contact information wit	h other KCMM members.
Yes No		
	s in my practice is a current memrarea county medical society)	ber of the Kane County Medical Yes No
Yearly Dues Rates: Annual Dues: \$80.0	<b>00</b> (Managers with Kane County	v Medical Society member)
		s with no Kane County Medical
Society or ISMS member)	en Duest Passes (Managen	The mane double, meanan
Mail or fax (630-584-6703) con	npleted form with your check m	nade payable to:
Kane County Medica P.O. Box 1522 St. Charles, IL 60174	al Managers	

Credit cards are accepted. (A surcharge of \$2.50 will be added for credit card payments.) If you have questions, please contact Mara Little at the KCMS office at 630-584-6129, or Dawn Laskey at 847-742-3120 Ext. 128

THIS KCMM MEMBERSHIP IS INTENDED FOR THE PERSON LISTED ABOVE AND IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.